LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER : 07'30''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.
Num Nom LocC.
1 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE
2 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
3 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE
4 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
5 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
6 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
7 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
8 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
9 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
10 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
11 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
12 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
13 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE
14 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE
15 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE
16 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT
17 WANEUKEN-MOURIN MEVERGNIES
18 TOMASI SERGE HAININ
19 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
20 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
21 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE
22 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
23 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
24 GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT
25 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
26 VANTYGHEM PAUL WASMES
27 VANTYGHEM PAUL WASMES
28 STOREZ ERIC HORNU
29 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON
30 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
31 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE
32 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
33 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
34 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
35 TOMASI SERGE HAININ
36 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
37 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
38 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
39 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
40 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
41 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN
42 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON
43 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
44 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON
45 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
46 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
47 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
48 TOMASI SERGE HAININ
49 VANTYGHEM PAUL WASMES
50 JENART PAUL ELOUGES
51 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES
52 VANTYGHEM PAUL WASMES
53 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE
54 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
55 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
56 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
57 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR
58 CROHIN DAVID ENGHIEN
59 JENART PAUL ELOUGES
60 VANTYGHEM PAUL WASMES
61 LHOIR WILLY HERCHIES
62 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON
63 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE
64 LEROY RICHARD HORNU
65 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE
66 LEROY RICHARD HORNU
67 FLAMME BERNARD HORNU
68 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE
69 CHIACCHIETTA P HAUTRAGE
70 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR

DU 06/07/19
d'amat. engages : 37

No alu

161066986
181045025
181047895
181161009
171023936
171019427
164051832
181045020
171019411
171083517
161085371
171087436
181074641
171013073
171013066
171015217
181072501
161054652
161053968
171019437
141034123
184194697
171020399
161068396
181045084
181045289
171020619
181045102
181049847
161053976
151014319
181044722
141025514
171019416
171021122
181045090
171139751
151180407
181045026
181045029
161054129
161140930
141025671
161064303
171083535
161054681
151011357
171021104
171020612
181044695
181075242
151028959
181074647
181045094
141052917
181045078
171020400
151086468
181044669
181045290
161068698
151005631
181074654
161053629
181047887
181045345
161055266
181047880
181047893
151011337

Marg.

1/ 8

3/ 19
3/ 12

15/ 24
10/ 19
6/ 19
9/ 19
2/ 19
7/ 19
3/ 24
2/ 24
11/ 24
3/ 8

2/ 8

5/ 12

1/ 3

31/ 33
1/ 4

1/ 19
16/ 19
2/ 12

12/ 19
1/ 28
2/ 3

10/ 28
9/ 11
1/ 11
3/ 6

5/ 5

18/ 19
1/ 12

15/ 19
5/ 24
8/ 19
2/ 4

12/ 28
9/ 24
7/ 24
5/ 19
11/ 19
19/ 19
3/ 5

8/ 24
1/ 5

10/ 24
4/ 28
2/ 28
3/ 4

2/ 11
9/ 16
7/ 15

4/ 11
6/ 8

27/ 28
22/ 28
25/ 28
7/ 28
1/ 24
16/ 16
5/ 11

343 P

20190706 - PONT - V + J - L'ESPOIR

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.190
.340
.410
.412
.440
.530
.560
.570
.590
.442
.462
.542
.290
.310
.450
.070
.080
.360
.030
.040
.100
.150
.538
.440
.038
.202
.202
.150
.050
.460
.490
.480
.542
.520
.300
.408
.332
.352
.410
.440
.470
.160
.122
.200
.152
.398
.418
.410
.022
.020
.010
.052
.250
.518
.538
.548
.568
.452
.180
.192
.030
.070
.540
.560
.520
.590
.020
.550
.570
.278
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Vitesse

1445.
1441.
1438.
1431.
1425.
1423.
1422.
1422.
1421.
1420.
1420.
1418.
1416.
1416.
1411.
1410.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1407.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1403.
1402.
1402.
1402.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1394.
1390.
1390.
1386.
1386.
1385.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1375.
1374.
1374.
1373.
1372.
1372.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1371.

Pge p

0732
2195
3758
9554
326

3068
6351
4068
9639
4548
0963
6535
7428
307

5305
7941
6881
0298
7907
5672
2357
1655
1106
0851
9114
8356
8356
6281
4304
4244
0611
9962
3048
128

3502
7975
5042
1502
6382
0005
3636
311

7693
5323
2539
0625
6262
2897
1627
1535
7926
5354
0929
4999
0652
8607
4265
1214
7166
6197
3352
3492
2405
3911
8912
7667
5519
2886
8912
8688

Heure -800



LECOMTE CHRIST.
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
LEROY RICHARD
CHIACCHIETTA P
FLAMME BERNARD
JENART PAUL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
MAYEUR WILLY
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CHIACCHIETTA P
VERCAIGNE MCEL
LECOMTE TOPHE
JENART PAUL
JENART PAUL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
MAYEUR WILLY
JENART PAUL
CARLIER MICHEL
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LHOIR WILLY
JENART PAUL
CHIACCHIETTA P
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CROHIN DAVID
CROHIN DAVID
CROHIN DAVID
JEANNOTTE A & B
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
LHOIR WILLY
LECOMTE CHRIST.
VANTYGHEM PAUL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LEROY RICHARD
JENART PAUL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LHOIR WILLY
LECOMTE CHRIST.

DOUR
MEVERGNIES
DOUR
TERTRE
TERTRE
HORNU
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
ELOUGES
DOUR
THULIN
BAUDOUR
THULIN
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
TERTRE
ELOUGES
ELOUGES
DOUR
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
ELOUGES
HERCHIES
WASMES
HERCHIES
ELOUGES
HAUTRAGE
DOUR
DOUR
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
DOUR
MEVERGNIES
HERCHIES
DOUR
WASMES
THULIN
THULIN
WASMES
HORNU
ELOUGES
DOUR
HERCHIES
DOUR

171020395
181072551
171020371
181074646
181074644
161054619
171013069
181045492
171021098
171020370
181045011
171012321
181044723
171013079
181074645
161016092
181044690
171019545
181045055
181074166
181047873
181044691
161067840
181045286
139069287
171019511
129007873
171020357
141052905
151086454
182066770
181072649
181044002
181072603
181162565
141052884
181045292
171019401
181045006
161055064
171019479
171019546
161054687
161068685
181045057

.288
.340
.348
.150
.170
.150
.110
.190
.040
.468
.130
.470
.150
.220
.340
.230
.160
.160
.048
.100
.160
.380
.010
.592
.410
.040
.210
.478
.528
.092
.182
.202
.228
.220
.160
.128
.372
.440
.450
472
.030
.500
.378
.460
.408
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20190706 - PONT - V + J - L'ESPOIR
1371.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1344.
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Pge p

6537
4678
3905
0306
6351
4422
0917
0184
9384
8709
3389
1006
9297
8891
2398
6487
4115
4115
1089
6087
4095
8111
7827
1129
8781
3962
2406
201

1773
0061
527

192

4768
2507
3971
0858
485

7868
5817
4868
4431
9434
9969
8973
3892



